procurement of goods and services as follows: 

S.N. Sealed quotation 
no. 

Details of the goods/services Estimated cost 
Including VAT 

Bid security 
amount 

a 01/SQ/Goods/Co
mputer 

Supply, delivery and installation 
of 5 units of Branded Computer 
(Desktop) 

-- Rs.25,000.00 
(Rupees twenty-
five thousand 
only) 

b 02/SQ/Goods/Air 
conditioner 

Supply, delivery and installation 
of 8 units of Air conditioner (1.5 
ton) 

-- Rs.31,000.00 
(Rupees thirty-
one thousand 
only) 

c 03/SQ/works/Re
pair 

Repair of covered hall located 
in NRB Birgunj premise 

Rs.5,99,526.51 
(Rupees Five lakh ninety-

nine thousand five 
hundred and twenty-six 
and paisa fifty-one only) 

Rs. 17,000.00 
(Rupees 
seventeen 
thousand only) 

2. Eligible suppliers may obtain further information and inspect the sealed quotation Forms at the office of 
Nepal Rastra Bank Birgunj Office, 977-51-591207 (mobile no. 9855025561), nrbbrg@nrb.org.np. or may visit 
PPMO website www.bolpatra.gov.np.